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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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*

PARTNERSHIP--partners below if itemized

*

1000.00

1000.00

2000.00

1000.00

1000.00

TX

TX

2200 Hemphill Street

100 Crescent Ct., Ste. 1740

2000.00

2200 Hemphill St

Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign Committee

76110-2014
Transaction ID : C8493492

76110

TXDallas

Fort Worth

Fort Worth

Runoff

Runoff

Runoff

PCCC, LLC

Law Office of James M. Stanley

Transaction ID : C8344477
75201

Transaction ID : C8493488

07

27

27

1000.00

2012

105

2012

2012

Image# 12952491728

06

06

06

226

Law Office of James M. Stanley

2012

2012

James Stanley

2012

Kneeland Youngblood

Sole Member

Sole Proprietor
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